
White, medium-firm meat, with 
a nice mid to mild fresh shrimp 
flavor. They are known for an 
extra firm texture and slightly 
sweet flavor.

Gross Weight:
Pallet Configuration:

COOL: farm raised Mexico

Sensory Characteristics:

  MEXICAN WHITE SHRIMP
Litopenaues vannamei

General Information:
El Camaron Dorado Mexican Shrimp is a 
family owned shrimp company that takes 
great pride in the shrimp it produces. El 
Camaron Dorado has strict quality standards 
and has a purified water system for all the ice 
and water used in production. Shrimp is 
graded to exact sizing and true net weights.  
The farms located in dessert land adjacent to

Warehouse Specifications:

Master Case Dimensions:

85
0.51g
0.101g
0.086g

  Polyunsaturated 0.152g
161mg
119mg
0.00g
0.0g
0.0g
20.10g
-
-
64mg
0.52mg

Average size and Weight:

Product Available / Frozen

Phone: +1.401.490.4590

 21/25, 26/30ct, 31/35 & 41/50 are the 
primary harvest sizes with the highest 
concentration being 26/30ct & 21/25ct

Packed in 5# Block and then mastered in 
50# cases.                                         
Inventory stored in Boston, NJ, LA and 
we are open to custom programs to fit 
the demands of our customers.

Domestic@NorthernProducts.com

PO Box 7622
Warwick, RI 02887 USA

Fax:      +1.401.490.5595

Nutritional Value:

Vitamin C
Calcium
Iron

Sodium
Cholesterol

  Dietary Fiber

www.NorthernProducts.com

Great Northern Products, Ltd.

  Sugars
Protein

Per 100gram serving size

Total Carb

  Saturated
  Monounsaturated

Ingredients:

Quality Control: HACCP

Fishing Season:

Total Fat

COOL: farm raised, Mexico

Mexican White Shrimp

Vitamin A

Harvesting occurs July - October

Litopenaues vannamei
Latin Name: 

The farms located in dessert land adjacent to 
the pristine waters of the  Baja Peninsula and 
the Sea of Cortez.

Calories (kcal)
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