

MEXICAN WHITE SHRIMP

Litopenaues vannamei





Warehouse Specifications:

Master Case Dimensions:

Gross Weight: Pallet Configuration:

Nutritional Value:

Per 100gram serving size

Calories (kc	al)	85
Total Fat		0.51g
Saturated		0.101g
Monounsa	turated	0.086g
Polyunsatu	urated	0.152g
Cholesterol		161mg
Sodium		119mg
Total Carb		0.00g
Dietary Fib	er	0.0g
Sugars		0.0g
Protein		20.10g
Vitamin A		
Vitamin C		
Calcium		64mg
Iron		0.52mg

General Information:

El Camaron Dorado Mexican Shrimp is a family owned shrimp company that takes great pride in the shrimp it produces. El Camaron Dorado has strict quality standards and has a purified water system for all the ice and water used in production. Shrimp is graded to exact sizing and true net weights. The farms located in dessert land adjacent to the pristine waters of the Baja Peninsula and the Sea of Cortez.

Latin Name:

Litopenaues vannamei

Fishing Season:

Harvesting occurs July - October

Sensory Characteristics:

White, medium-firm meat, with a nice mid to mild fresh shrimp flavor. They are known for an extra firm texture and slightly sweet flavor.

COOL: farm raised, Mexico

Ingredients:

Mexican White Shrimp

Quality Control: HACCP

Average size and Weight:

21/25, 26/30ct, 31/35 & 41/50 are the primary harvest sizes with the highest concentration being 26/30ct & 21/25ct

Product Available / Frozen

Packed in 5# Block and then mastered in 50# cases.

Inventory stored in Boston, NJ, LA and we are open to custom programs to fit the demands of our customers.



Great Northern Products, Ltd.

PO Box 7622

Warwick, RI 02887 USA
Phone: +1.401.490.4590
Fax: +1.401.490.5595
Domestic@NorthernProducts.com
www.NorthernProducts.com